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NAME
DANTE Z

NAME

KLASSY KLAY Z

KASSANDRO Z

TOP SECRET VAN 'T MEULENHOF
UCARIASHHZ

CAVAILLON V VERBINDINGSHOEVE Z
JERKHAN DE TALMA
AGALANDRO KEIZERSBERG Z
EMBERZ

Jo

NELSON VAN DE KAPEL

DER KAISER DE SPALBEC Z
CONFIDENTAL

TOBY VAN DE BARLEBUIS
BOSTON VDL

VIVACEZ

CORALLDIZ
DIONYSOSEQBZ
ABERDEEN Z

TRINIDAD Z

TAKE OFF DE MUZE
JAILBREAK D'ARGANCE

BIRTH-DATE
27/02/2020

BIRTH-DATE
17/06/2019
24/05/2019
13/09/2019
23/07/2019
15/07/2019
10/07/2019
10/07/2019
28/06/2019
01/06/2019
29/05/2019
11/05/2019
01/05/2019
05/04/2019
19/02/2019
08/01/2018
03/05/2018
15/04/2018
20/03/2018
22/06/2019
15/05/2019

STALLION APPROVAL STUDBOOK ZANGERSHEIDE

FATHER
D'AGANIX 20002

FATHER

KASSANDER VAN'T ROOSAKKER Z
KASSANDER VAN'T ROOSAKKER Z
LEANDRO VG

URICAS VD KATTEVENNEN
CHACFLY PS

CONTHARGOS

AGANIX DU SEIGNEUR Z
EMERALD VAN 'T RUYTERSHOF
CORNET OBOLENSKY

PEGASE VAN 'T RUYTERSHOF
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY
CONTHARGOS

AMADEO VAN'T VOSSENHOF Z
BALTIC VDL

VIVALDI DU SEIGNEUR
COPYCATZ

DIAMANT DE SEMILLY

AGANIX DU SEIGNEUR Z
TOBAGO Z

MOSITO VAN HET HELLEHOF

15/05/2019 COMILFO PLUS Z

17th of March
APPROVED STALLIONS

NEWLY APPROVED STALLIONS

FATHER/ MOTHER OWNER

QUIRADO Jos Lansink Horses & Studfarm Berkenbroeck - BE 3620 Lanaken
APPROVED STALLIONS

FATHER/ MOTHER OWNER

HARLEY VDL Bocken Paul - NL 6003 PW Weert

HEMMINGWAY J. Johansson Stables - NL 6003 PW Weert

CARTHAGO Z Eurohorse bv - BE 2280 Grobbendonk

DARCO W. Housen & H. Smolders - NL 5094 BD Lage Mierde

CARDENTO Luyckx Kevin - BE 3945 Ham

THUNDER VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE Sentobel - BE 3660 Opglabbeek

COLANDRO Stal Keizersberg BV - NL 5424 SH Elsendorp

CORLAND Evergate Stables & Smolders Sporthorses - BE 2470 Retie

BALOUBET DU ROUET Fransen Wim - BE 2970 's Gravenwezel

BENTLEY VAN DE KAPEL Van Den Bergh Joris - BE 2920 Kalmthout-Nieuwmoer

CALVADOS Z Mijten Frederik - BE 3540 Herk-De-Stad

DIARADO Westbury Stables - BE 2861 Onze-Lieve-Vrouw-Waver

COMME IL FAUT T&L NV /Veho Trading Comm v - BE 9180 Moerbeke-Waas

ZIROCCO BLUE VDL VDL Stud - NL 9025 BR Bears

CASSINI| Loheky Stables - BE 9910 Ursel

DIARADO Goessing Lutz - DE 33803 Steinhagen

BALOUBET DU ROUET Simmonds Clay - AU 2840 Bourke

CANTURO Beerbaum Ludger - DE 48477 Riesenbeck

CHIN CHIN Yves Van Steenwinkel & Julien De Keyser - BE 1800 Vilvoorde

VIGO D'ARSOUILLES
VIGO D'ARSOUILLES

Stal Vrins Janssens Hippo - BE 2450 Meerhout
Sta Bruynseels - BE 2820 Bonheiden

*x
LANGERSHEIDE

BREEDER
Verkuyl Bauke - NL 8181 SR Heerde

BREEDER

Bocken & Johansson Stables - NL 6003 PW Weert
Bocken & Johansson Stables - NL 6003 PW Weert
BVBA 'T Meulenhof - BE 9140 Temse

Housen, A. & E. & Van de Pol, Ch. - BE 3670 Gruitrode
Luyckx Kevin - BE 3945 Ham

Guiot Michel - FR 8250 Grandpre

Stal Keizersberg BV - NL 5424 SH Elsendorp
Smolders Sporthorses BV - NL 5094 BD Lage Mierde
Sarl. Fantaisie - FR 61360 St. Jouin de Blavou

Van Den Bergh Joris - BE 2920 Kalmthout-Nieuwmoer
Mijten Frederik - BE 3540 Herk-De-Stad

Wulf Rohfl - D 22952 Liitjensee

De Vleeschauwer Patrick - BE 9180 Moerbeke-Waas
VDL Stud - NL 9025 BR Bears

Schoof Otto Boje - DE 25761 Hedwigenkoog

Zanete Birze - LV 2123 Kekavas Nov

SV Bladel & A. Krausser - DE 49777 Klein BerBen

HS Sportpferde GmbH - DE 52249 Eschweiler
Hoogland Julie - BE 1861 Wolvertem

De Brabander Joris - BE 9100 St. Niklaas

Haras du Pere - FR 17430 Saint-Hippolyte



